
  ATTACHMENT ONE 

2019 MAG ITS Committee Meeting Schedule 
    
Wed Jan 9, 2019 10:00 am ITS Committee Ironwood Room 
    
Wed Feb 6, 2019 10:00 am ITS Committee Ironwood Room 
    
Wed Mar 6, 2019 10:00 am ITS Committee Ironwood Room 
    
*Wed Apr 3, 2019 9:00 am – 12:00 pm ITS Committee Ironwood Room 
    
*Wed Apr 24, 2019 10:00 am ITS Committee Ironwood Room 
    
Wed May 1, 2019 10:00 am ITS Committee Ironwood Room 
    
Wed Jun 5, 2019 10:00 am ITS Committee Ironwood Room 
    
Wed Jul 10, 2019 10:00 am ITS Committee Ironwood Room 
    
Wed Aug 7, 2019 10:00 am ITS Committee Ironwood Room 
    
Wed Sep 4, 2019 10:00 am ITS Committee Ironwood Room 
    
Wed Oct 2, 2019 10:00 am ITS Committee Ironwood Room 
    
Wed Nov 6, 2019 10:00 am ITS Committee Ironwood Room 
    
Wed Dec 4, 2019 10:00 am ITS Committee Ironwood Room 
    

* FY 2020 – 2022 SMO CMAQ project presentations (April 3rd), Special Meeting April 24th for 
recommending list of projects. 


